EXHIBIT
llA"

# Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

rev, 08/12

Department: Transportation Department

Project
Name: McNeil Extension Phase 1

City Project
ID Number RC1804-001

Justification

Page 1 of 3

Date: 7/5/18
Change Order/Quantity

Adjustment No.

Ductbank sleeves, conduit for bore,and Overruns

SUMMARY

Original Contract Price:

Previous Quantity Adjustment(s):

This Quantity Adjustment:

Total Quantity Adjustment(s):

Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s):
Previous Change Order(s):

This Change Order:

Total Change Order(s) To Date:

Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus
Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)]:

Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices:
Original Contract Time:

Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order:
Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order:

New Contract Time:

Prepared By:

Amount

$1,744,147.00

$0.00
$4,000.00

$4,000.00 |

$1,748,147.00

$0.00
$89,902.00
$89,902.00

$1,838,049.00

Submitted for Approval

Kellin Neiman, Sr. PM Chasco Constructors

240

$93,902.00

25

265

% Changt_a

7/5/18

Signature

Contractor:

Printed Name, Title, Company
Approvals

Kellin Neiman, Sr. PM Chasco Constructors

Date

7/5/18

Signature

City Project P
Manager:

Printed Name, Title, Company

Cc\nr‘o,b_‘\uf ?\ LO’D-C'L ; DM

Date

1o

Signature €
Mayor/City
Manager

Printed Name, Title L

Date

Signature

Printed Name, Title

Date


swhite
Exhibit A


H ROUND ROCK. TIXAS

rev, 08/12

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: McNeil Extension Phase 1

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.:

1

Change Order Data

Page 2 of 3

Item #

Item Description

Unit

Qty.

Unit Price

Amount

Contract
Time
Adjustment
(Days)

CP 001

Ductbank Sleeves

$88,382.00

$88,382.00

10

CP 002

Furnish 3" Conduit for Oncor Bore

$1,520.00

$1,520.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

q
q
$0.00
q

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS:

$89902.00

10




/ "R()UND ROCK, TFXAS
- ; Fomerd v PR

rev, 08/12

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: McNeil Extension Phase 1

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.:

1

Quantity Adjustment Data

Page 3 of 3

Bid Item #

Item Description

Unit

Qty.

Unit Price

Amount

Contract
Time
Adjustment
{Davs)

13281-1

EEMV & DISPOSE AC PIPE

$25.00

$1,900.00

30-508-1

4 x 4 Inlet

$2,100.00

$2,100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

50.00

q
g
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

50.00

50.00

q
§
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTALS:

$4,000.00




